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#3314 BEBRARER(D)

T # % 5 O T B % 5l "R
N 3.36 s 1 4.44
P 107 3.26 ibiex | 5.53
REEBH 1.4 oz 9.79
ATLAT 3.45 AR K Hf 4.72
MimA 3.28 b%iE 4.22
o 2 e T 1.91 FRF RS 2.42
HoAb 3.28
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T # % 3 -
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AT +H 0.17 | 0.25] 0.31 { 0.39 | 0.45 | 0.56 | 0.67 | 0.76 | 0.89 | 1.06 | 1.22 0.16
[N i 0.13 1 0.19 { 0.24 | 0.30 | 0.35| 0.43 | 0.52 | 0.59 | 0.69 | 0.81 | 0.95 0.13
HEE 0.140.20 [ 0.25,0.32 1 0.37 | 0.45 ] 0.55| 0.62 | 0.73 | 0.86 | 1.00 0.14
ANTHEF 0.13]0.19 | 0.24 | 0.30 | 0.34 | 0.42{ 0.51 | 0.58 | 0.67 | 0.80 | 0.92 0.12
VA 0.12]0.18 | 0.22 1 0.28 { 0.33 | 0.41 | 0.49 | 0.55 | 0.65 | 0.76 | 0.89 0.12
Tk BT 0.080.12|0.15( 0.20 | 0.22{ 0.28 | 0.33 | 0.38 | 0.44 | 0.52 | 0.60 0.08
HoAth BT 0.09 | 0.120.15]0.20 | 0.22 [ 0.28 | 0.33 [ 0.38 | 0.44 | 0.52 | 0.61 0.09
1Y 1 0.130.18 [ 0.23 | 0.28 | 0.32 | 0.40 | 0.49 | 0.55 [ 0.65 | 0.76 | 0.89 0.12
g I 0.14 1 0.20 [ 0.250.30 | 0.35| 0.43 [ 0.52 | 0.60 | 0.70 | 0.83 | 0.9 0.13
bzl 0.25[0.36 1 0.45| 0.55| 0.64 | 0.79 | 0.96 | 1.09 | 1.28 | 1.51 | 1.76 0.24
AR K 0.1110.16 | 0.20 | 0.25 | 0.29 | 0.36 | 0.43 | 0.49 | 0.57 | 0.68 | 0.79 0.11
W% 1E 0.11 | 0.16 | 0.19 | 0.24 | 0.28 | 0.34 | 0.42 | 0.48 | 0.56 | 0.66 | 0.77 0.10
R B AR H 0.11 [ 0.16 | 0.20 | 0.26 | 0.30 | 0.37 | 0.44 | 0.50 | 0.59 | 0.69 | 0.80 0.11
RO HFE = HEIBHE x0.06 + RHEFE x 0.09 + B3KI8HE x0.15 + KialE x 0.70
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ATA 0.10 % NCEAPN i 0.20
ik ¥ Epi) 0.22 ZSE] 0.27
5 R B TH 0.14 Bt ML 0.16
Hopth it 1 0.16
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T F 2% 5

HIX Z—X £ X Z=K ZMX ZHK ZRIX
AT+F 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.15 0.17 0.26 0.31
L+ 0.06 0.13 0.22 0.33 0.44 0.55 0.66
HKEBH 0.06 0.12 0.21 0.31 0.41 0.51 0.62
Wiy 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.15 0.17 0.25 0.31
Uik %y 0.05 0.11 0.17 0.26 0.35 0.44 0.53
=R BT 0.04 0.07 0.13 0.19 0.25 0.31 0.38
HAtbpg 0.04 0.07 0.12 0.18 0.24 0.30 0.36
My 1 0.06 0.12 0.19 0.28 0.36 0.46 0.56
F 1 0.06 0.13 0.20 0.30 0.41 0.51 0.62
bz Alll 0.11 0.23 0.37 0.56 0.74 0.93 1.13
FARE R 0.05 0.10 0.17 0.26 0.34 0.42 0.51
I 0.04 0.08 0.14 0.22 0.28 0.36 0.43
P B SE H 0.04 0.07 0.12 0.19 0.25 0.31 0.37
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ATHH 0.22 HARE I KB 0.46
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W& SHPRR R4 PR v LB RS
1. PR R R R T
E AR — BRI AR E T TN, Bl 8T R & . BE—HR
PEAE =T B RN BT AT RO B R B BCRA — R IR E . HNEGR
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RE I XTI TEEE H O AR MEIIT, 1§ i E— BN 6%,
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(km) AW 200 300 400 500 750 1000 | 1250 | 1500 | 1750 | 2000 f:58 250
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BRI IRB 3% = B TR x PR B 2 e (3-20)
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